
Clasificación SCRATCH

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 AUGAS SANTAS 14,1 14Tesouro Gonzalez,Manuel (19:12)31

2 AUGAS SANTAS 9,6 9Dominguez Losada,Jose Ignacio (12:16)28

3 LUGO 4,3 3Castro Nuñez,Francisco (16:12)28

4 SOC RIO CABE 4,4 3Sanchez Varela,Manuel (15:11)26

5 ORENSE 11,6 11Paradela Caride,Roberto (9:16)25

6 REAL MONTEALEGR 7,6 7Fernandez Gonzalez,Daniel (13:12)25

7 CHAN DO FENTO 5,4 5Ferreño Regueiro,Jose Ramon (13:12)25

8 AUGAS SANTAS 11,8 12Balboa Alonso,Jesus (12:12)24

9 AUGAS SANTAS 10,9 11Campos Villarino,Alberto (13:11)24

10 EL BIERZO 6,3 6Paz Rodriguez,Jose Vicente de (12:12)24

11 TORRE HERCULES 10,7 10Martins Gonzalez,Roberto (10:13)23

12 AUGAS SANTAS 4,2 3Martinez Quintana,Miguel Angel (11:12)23

13 CHAN DO FENTO 14,8 15Duran Santos,Ramon (12:10)22

14 Federación Gall 12,2 12Frances Lopez,Miguel (10:12)22

15 HERCULES 8,3 8Lopez Saco,Felipe (8:14)22

16 SOC RIO CABE 6,3 6Gonzalez Lorenzo,Eusebio (10:12)22

17 REAL MONTEALEGR 13,0 13Vazquez Ferreira,Juan Jose (7:14)21

18 CHAN DO FENTO 10,1 10Fernandez Giraldez,Juan Carlos (7:14)21

19 Federación Gall 10,0 10Barreiro Orgeira,Jesus Jose (9:12)21

20 SOTOVERDE 8,0 7Blanco Suarez,Santiago (11:10)21

21 RAC VIGO 14,6 15Rivada Lusquiños,Samuel (8:12)20

22 EL BIERZO 7,1 6Quintanilla Blanco,Miguel Angel (11:9)20

23 EL BIERZO 11,7 11Cubero Rodriguez,Alvaro (8:11)19

24 RAC VIGO 18,2 19Galan Musatadi,Carlos (11:7)18

25 EL BIERZO 13,2 13Gozalo Sebastian,Victor (9:9)18

26 CHAN DO FENTO 9,4 10Comesaña Xesteira,Sara (5:13)18

27 CASTIELLO 19,1 20Alvarez Moro,Alejandro (6:11)17

28 RAC VIGO 15,4 16Portela Jelusich,Alejandro (10:7)17

29 BAL MONDARIZ 14,5 15Vazquez Ucha,Jesus Venancio (7:10)17

30 AUGAS SANTAS 14,0 14Rodriguez Ferreiro,Camilo (10:7)17

31 EL BIERZO 9,9 9Diaz Martinez,Francisco (5:12)17

32 AUGAS SANTAS 8,9 8Gonzalez Silva,Angel (4:13)17

33 AUGAS SANTAS 15,9 16Castro Cuevas,Maximo (8:8)16

34 AUGAS SANTAS 13,9 14Fernandez Contreras,Jorge (11:5)16

35 VAL DE ROIS 11,1 11Oio Vazquez,Orlando (10:6)16

36 ORENSE 12,8 13Carames Gonzalez,Manuel (5:10)15

37 SOC RIO CABE 12,8 13Hernandez Gonzalez,Angel (8:7)15

38 AUGAS SANTAS 9,9 9Iglesias Fernandez,Eliseo (4:11)15

39 AUGAS SANTAS 19,7 20Naveira Diaz,Jose Manuel (9:5)14

40 AUGAS SANTAS 17,4 18Rodriguez Pedrido,Cesar (8:6)14

41 ORENSE 17,4 18Rodriguez Sotelo,Daniel (10:4)14

42 AUGAS SANTAS 17,6 18Ulloa Fondo,David (11:3)14

43 VAL DE ROIS 16,3 16Iturregui Peña,Nacho (7:7)14

44 RAC VIGO 15,0 15Casal   Fernandez,Pablo (5:9)14
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Clasificación SCRATCH

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 LUGO 11,3 11Fernandez Seoane,Paulino (9:5)14

46 EL BIERZO 10,5 10Alonso Diaz,Manuel (5:9)14

47 EL BIERZO 12,0 12Gonzalez Quiroga,Jose Antonio (4:9)13

48 Federación Gall 11,9 12Lorenzo Diaz,Francisco Javier (5:8)13

49 LUGO 26,8 28Anllo Mosquera,Pablo (5:6)11

50 AUGAS SANTAS 17,3 18Rodriguez Cedron,Francisco Javier (6:5)11

51 RAC VIGO 22,5 23Mosquera Perez,Francisco Javier (5:5)10

52 LUGO 21,5 22Taboada Candal,Jesus Manuel (5:5)10

53 AUGAS SANTAS 18,1 19Lopez Fernandez,Mª Dolores (3:7)10

54 Federación Gall 24,1 25Piñeiro Vicente,Jorge (3:6)9

55 LUGO 23,9 25Nuñez Garcia,Juan Manuel (7:2)9

56 ORENSE 21,6 22Rivas Conde,Filemon (4:5)9

57 EL BIERZO 21,5 22Gallego Robles,Froilan (5:4)9

58 EL BIERZO 18,7 19Villarejo Fernandez,Maximiliano (3:6)9

59 SOC RIO CABE 13,7 14Pena Vazquez,Pablo (5:4)9

60 ORENSE 26,1 27Navares Rodriguez,Jose Ramon (2:6)8

61 AUGAS SANTAS 24,6 26Quevedo Garcia,Luis (5:3)8

62 SOC RIO CABE 17,4 18Martin Cruz,Alejandro (6:2)8

63 TORRE HERCULES 31,4 28Castro Estevez,Juan (2:5)7

64 LUGO 26,2 27Alegria Real,Miguel (3:4)7

65 AUGAS SANTAS 21,8 22Fernandez Somoza,Jose (5:2)7

66 EL BIERZO 19,8 20Prada Marques,Manuel Antonio (3:4)7

67 AUGAS SANTAS 26,2 28Piñeiro Barreiro,Isabel (3:3)6

68 REAL MONTEALEGR 28,1 28Vasallo Fernandez,Rodolfo (3:3)6

69 EL BIERZO 27,6 28Perez Ramon,Higinio (5:1)6

70 REAL MONTEALEGR 25,4 26Lopez Cidre,Francisco Javier (4:2)6

71 LUGO 20,0 21Prieto Fernandez,Enrique (4:2)6

72 EL BIERZO 18,7 20Gonzalez   Lopez,Remedios (1:5)6

73 CHAN DO FENTO 18,7 20Sineiro Galiñanes,Elvira (4:2)6

74 LUGO 36,0 28Fernandez Castro,Alberto (1:4)5

75 RAC VIGO 21,2 23Torres Rodriguez,Angeles (4:1)5

76 Federación Cast 20,9 22Torres Sepulveda,Jorge (1:4)5

77 AUGAS SANTAS 21,2 22Soengas Vazquez,Jose Antonio (3:2)5

78 PAL NEGRALEJO 33,2 28Cuparo Izvolt,Gabriel (1:3)4

79 ORENSE 24,0 25Adan Fernandez,Aurelio (0:4)4

80 AUGAS SANTAS 21,5 23Fernandez   Contreras,Maria del Carmen (0:4)4

81 AUGAS SANTAS 25,3 21Diaz Blanco,Jose (0:4)4

82 RAC VIGO 26,7 28Medina Veloso,Maria Carmen (1:2)3

82 AUGAS SANTAS 26,5 28Alvarez Vazquez,Anamar (1:2)3

84 AUGAS SANTAS 36,0 28Seco Garcia,Maria Rosa (1:2)3

85 LAS REJAS 36,0 28Aguilar Muñiz,Juan (2:1)3

86 TORREJON 24,6 26Tabernero Montejo,Serafin (2:1)3

87 EL PILAR-SARRIA 26,3 27Carbonell Mendez,Rafael (0:2)2

88 AUGAS SANTAS 23,5 24Rubinos Castiñeira,Camilo (2:0)2
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Clasificación SCRATCH

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

89 AUGAS SANTAS 21,2 22Cruz Masip,Fernando (2:0)2

90 SOC RIO CABE 26,7 28Mediavilla Carrion,Guillermo Luis (0:1)1

90 AUGAS SANTAS 26,5 28Lopez Goyanes,Edgar (0:1)1

92 VAL DE ROIS 32,7 28Fernandez Deltell,Ines (1:0)1

92 BAL MONDARIZ 31,6 28Laguna Molina,Laura (1:0)1

94 EL BIERZO 22,4 23Gonzalez Fernandez,Juan Manuel (1:0)1

AUGAS SANTAS 28,0 28Bouza Martinez,Mª Fernanda No Entr.

CASTROPOL GOLF 33,8 28Lopez   Paleo,Manuel No Entr.
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Clasificación SENIOR

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 AUGAS SANTAS 14,1 14Tesouro Gonzalez,Manuel (26:19)45

2 AUGAS SANTAS 9,6 9Dominguez Losada,Jose Ignacio (17:20)37

3 RAC VIGO 18,2 19Galan Musatadi,Carlos (21:15)36

4 ORENSE 11,6 11Paradela Caride,Roberto (13:21)34

5 AUGAS SANTAS 10,9 11Campos Villarino,Alberto (19:15)34

6 CHAN DO FENTO 14,8 15Duran Santos,Ramon (19:15)34

7 CASTIELLO 19,1 20Alvarez Moro,Alejandro (14:20)34

8 Federación Gall 12,2 12Frances Lopez,Miguel (15:18)33

9 TORRE HERCULES 10,7 10Martins Gonzalez,Roberto (14:18)32

10 REAL MONTEALEGR 13,0 13Vazquez Ferreira,Juan Jose (12:20)32

11 AUGAS SANTAS 26,2 28Piñeiro Barreiro,Isabel (15:16)31

12 CHAN DO FENTO 5,4 5Ferreño Regueiro,Jose Ramon (16:14)30

13 EL BIERZO 6,3 6Paz Rodriguez,Jose Vicente de (15:15)30

14 CHAN DO FENTO 10,1 10Fernandez Giraldez,Juan Carlos (11:19)30

15 Federación Gall 10,0 10Barreiro Orgeira,Jesus Jose (14:16)30

16 EL BIERZO 13,2 13Gozalo Sebastian,Victor (15:15)30

17 BAL MONDARIZ 14,5 15Vazquez Ucha,Jesus Venancio (13:17)30

18 AUGAS SANTAS 15,9 16Castro Cuevas,Maximo (15:15)30

19 RAC VIGO 15,4 16Portela Jelusich,Alejandro (18:12)30

20 ORENSE 26,1 27Navares Rodriguez,Jose Ramon (14:16)30

21 SOC RIO CABE 4,4 3Sanchez Varela,Manuel (17:12)29

22 ORENSE 17,4 18Rodriguez Sotelo,Daniel (17:12)29

23 AUGAS SANTAS 14,0 14Rodriguez Ferreiro,Camilo (16:12)28

24 AUGAS SANTAS 19,7 20Naveira Diaz,Jose Manuel (16:12)28

25 SOTOVERDE 8,0 7Blanco Suarez,Santiago (14:13)27

26 CHAN DO FENTO 9,4 10Comesaña Xesteira,Sara (9:18)27

27 VAL DE ROIS 11,1 11Oio Vazquez,Orlando (16:11)27

28 SOC RIO CABE 12,8 13Hernandez Gonzalez,Angel (15:12)27

29 AUGAS SANTAS 13,9 14Fernandez Contreras,Jorge (18:9)27

30 VAL DE ROIS 16,3 16Iturregui Peña,Nacho (14:13)27

31 AUGAS SANTAS 24,6 26Quevedo Garcia,Luis (12:15)27

32 ORENSE 12,8 13Carames Gonzalez,Manuel (10:16)26

33 RAC VIGO 22,5 23Mosquera Perez,Francisco Javier (12:14)26

34 TORRE HERCULES 31,4 28Castro Estevez,Juan (13:13)26

35 EL BIERZO 7,1 6Quintanilla Blanco,Miguel Angel (13:12)25

36 AUGAS SANTAS 17,3 18Rodriguez Cedron,Francisco Javier (14:11)25

37 LUGO 21,5 22Taboada Candal,Jesus Manuel (11:14)25

38 EL BIERZO 27,6 28Perez Ramon,Higinio (12:13)25

39 AUGAS SANTAS 8,9 8Gonzalez Silva,Angel (7:17)24

40 EL BIERZO 9,9 9Diaz Martinez,Francisco (8:16)24

41 EL BIERZO 12,0 12Gonzalez Quiroga,Jose Antonio (10:14)24

42 EL BIERZO 18,7 19Villarejo Fernandez,Maximiliano (9:15)24

43 AUGAS SANTAS 18,1 19Lopez Fernandez,Mª Dolores (11:13)24

44 CHAN DO FENTO 18,7 20Sineiro Galiñanes,Elvira (13:11)24

CLUB DE GOLF AUGAS SANTAS DataGolf 3.77 2025-03-15 18:37 Pag. 1 / 2



Clasificación SENIOR

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 EL BIERZO 21,5 22Gallego Robles,Froilan (12:12)24

46 LUGO 23,9 25Nuñez Garcia,Juan Manuel (16:8)24

47 REAL MONTEALEGR 28,1 28Vasallo Fernandez,Rodolfo (11:13)24

48 Federación Gall 11,9 12Lorenzo Diaz,Francisco Javier (9:14)23

49 AUGAS SANTAS 9,9 9Iglesias Fernandez,Eliseo (7:15)22

50 EL BIERZO 10,5 10Alonso Diaz,Manuel (8:14)22

51 LUGO 11,3 11Fernandez Seoane,Paulino (15:7)22

52 SOC RIO CABE 13,7 14Pena Vazquez,Pablo (11:11)22

53 EL BIERZO 18,7 20Gonzalez   Lopez,Remedios (7:14)21

54 Federación Cast 20,9 22Torres Sepulveda,Jorge (9:12)21

55 AUGAS SANTAS 21,2 22Soengas Vazquez,Jose Antonio (10:11)21

56 SOC RIO CABE 17,4 18Martin Cruz,Alejandro (13:7)20

57 LUGO 20,0 21Prieto Fernandez,Enrique (11:9)20

58 ORENSE 24,0 25Adan Fernandez,Aurelio (8:12)20

59 TORREJON 24,6 26Tabernero Montejo,Serafin (10:10)20

60 EL BIERZO 19,8 20Prada Marques,Manuel Antonio (10:9)19

61 ORENSE 21,6 22Rivas Conde,Filemon (7:12)19

62 AUGAS SANTAS 21,8 22Fernandez Somoza,Jose (12:6)18

63 RAC VIGO 21,2 23Torres Rodriguez,Angeles (10:8)18

64 AUGAS SANTAS 23,5 24Rubinos Castiñeira,Camilo (10:7)17

65 RAC VIGO 26,7 28Medina Veloso,Maria Carmen (7:10)17

66 AUGAS SANTAS 26,5 28Alvarez Vazquez,Anamar (8:9)17

67 BAL MONDARIZ 31,6 28Laguna Molina,Laura (8:9)17

68 SOC RIO CABE 26,7 28Mediavilla Carrion,Guillermo Luis (9:8)17

69 AUGAS SANTAS 21,5 23Fernandez   Contreras,Maria del Carmen (7:9)16

70 EL BIERZO 22,4 23Gonzalez Fernandez,Juan Manuel (11:5)16

71 AUGAS SANTAS 21,2 22Cruz Masip,Fernando (7:6)13

72 VAL DE ROIS 32,7 28Fernandez Deltell,Ines (6:7)13

73 AUGAS SANTAS 25,3 21Diaz Blanco,Jose (4:8)12

74 EL PILAR-SARRIA 26,3 27Carbonell Mendez,Rafael (2:10)12

75 AUGAS SANTAS 36,0 28Seco Garcia,Maria Rosa (2:4)6

AUGAS SANTAS 28,0 28Bouza Martinez,Mª Fernanda No Entr.

CASTROPOL GOLF 33,8 28Lopez   Paleo,Manuel No Entr.
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Clasificación DAMAS

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 AUGAS SANTAS 26,2 28Piñeiro Barreiro,Isabel (15:16)31

2 CHAN DO FENTO 9,4 10Comesaña Xesteira,Sara (9:18)27

3 AUGAS SANTAS 18,1 19Lopez Fernandez,Mª Dolores (11:13)24

4 CHAN DO FENTO 18,7 20Sineiro Galiñanes,Elvira (13:11)24

5 EL BIERZO 18,7 20Gonzalez   Lopez,Remedios (7:14)21

6 RAC VIGO 21,2 23Torres Rodriguez,Angeles (10:8)18

7 RAC VIGO 26,7 28Medina Veloso,Maria Carmen (7:10)17

8 AUGAS SANTAS 26,5 28Alvarez Vazquez,Anamar (8:9)17

9 BAL MONDARIZ 31,6 28Laguna Molina,Laura (8:9)17

10 AUGAS SANTAS 21,5 23Fernandez   Contreras,Maria del Carmen (7:9)16

11 VAL DE ROIS 32,7 28Fernandez Deltell,Ines (6:7)13

12 AUGAS SANTAS 36,0 28Seco Garcia,Maria Rosa (2:4)6

AUGAS SANTAS 28,0 28Bouza Martinez,Mª Fernanda No Entr.
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Clasificación 1ª Categoria

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 AUGAS SANTAS 9,6 9Dominguez Losada,Jose Ignacio (17:20)37

2 AUGAS SANTAS 11,8 12Balboa Alonso,Jesus (18:18)36

3 ORENSE 11,6 11Paradela Caride,Roberto (13:21)34

4 AUGAS SANTAS 10,9 11Campos Villarino,Alberto (19:15)34

5 Federación Gall 12,2 12Frances Lopez,Miguel (15:18)33

6 REAL MONTEALEGR 7,6 7Fernandez Gonzalez,Daniel (17:15)32

7 TORRE HERCULES 10,7 10Martins Gonzalez,Roberto (14:18)32

8 LUGO 4,3 3Castro Nuñez,Francisco (18:13)31

9 CHAN DO FENTO 5,4 5Ferreño Regueiro,Jose Ramon (16:14)30

10 EL BIERZO 6,3 6Paz Rodriguez,Jose Vicente de (15:15)30

11 CHAN DO FENTO 10,1 10Fernandez Giraldez,Juan Carlos (11:19)30

12 Federación Gall 10,0 10Barreiro Orgeira,Jesus Jose (14:16)30

13 SOC RIO CABE 4,4 3Sanchez Varela,Manuel (17:12)29

14 HERCULES 8,3 8Lopez Saco,Felipe (11:18)29

15 SOC RIO CABE 6,3 6Gonzalez Lorenzo,Eusebio (12:15)27

16 SOTOVERDE 8,0 7Blanco Suarez,Santiago (14:13)27

17 CHAN DO FENTO 9,4 10Comesaña Xesteira,Sara (9:18)27

18 EL BIERZO 11,7 11Cubero Rodriguez,Alvaro (12:15)27

19 VAL DE ROIS 11,1 11Oio Vazquez,Orlando (16:11)27

20 AUGAS SANTAS 4,2 3Martinez Quintana,Miguel Angel (13:13)26

21 EL BIERZO 7,1 6Quintanilla Blanco,Miguel Angel (13:12)25

22 AUGAS SANTAS 8,9 8Gonzalez Silva,Angel (7:17)24

23 EL BIERZO 9,9 9Diaz Martinez,Francisco (8:16)24

24 EL BIERZO 12,0 12Gonzalez Quiroga,Jose Antonio (10:14)24

25 Federación Gall 11,9 12Lorenzo Diaz,Francisco Javier (9:14)23

26 AUGAS SANTAS 9,9 9Iglesias Fernandez,Eliseo (7:15)22

27 EL BIERZO 10,5 10Alonso Diaz,Manuel (8:14)22

28 LUGO 11,3 11Fernandez Seoane,Paulino (15:7)22
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Clasificación 2ª Categoria

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 AUGAS SANTAS 14,1 14Tesouro Gonzalez,Manuel (26:19)45

2 RAC VIGO 18,2 19Galan Musatadi,Carlos (21:15)36

3 CHAN DO FENTO 14,8 15Duran Santos,Ramon (19:15)34

4 CASTIELLO 19,1 20Alvarez Moro,Alejandro (14:20)34

5 LUGO 26,8 28Anllo Mosquera,Pablo (14:20)34

6 RAC VIGO 14,6 15Rivada Lusquiños,Samuel (15:18)33

7 REAL MONTEALEGR 13,0 13Vazquez Ferreira,Juan Jose (12:20)32

8 AUGAS SANTAS 17,6 18Ulloa Fondo,David (20:11)31

9 AUGAS SANTAS 26,2 28Piñeiro Barreiro,Isabel (15:16)31

10 EL BIERZO 13,2 13Gozalo Sebastian,Victor (15:15)30

11 BAL MONDARIZ 14,5 15Vazquez Ucha,Jesus Venancio (13:17)30

12 AUGAS SANTAS 15,9 16Castro Cuevas,Maximo (15:15)30

13 RAC VIGO 15,4 16Portela Jelusich,Alejandro (18:12)30

14 ORENSE 26,1 27Navares Rodriguez,Jose Ramon (14:16)30

15 ORENSE 17,4 18Rodriguez Sotelo,Daniel (17:12)29

16 AUGAS SANTAS 14,0 14Rodriguez Ferreiro,Camilo (16:12)28

17 AUGAS SANTAS 19,7 20Naveira Diaz,Jose Manuel (16:12)28

18 SOC RIO CABE 12,8 13Hernandez Gonzalez,Angel (15:12)27

19 AUGAS SANTAS 13,9 14Fernandez Contreras,Jorge (18:9)27

20 RAC VIGO 15,0 15Casal   Fernandez,Pablo (11:16)27

21 VAL DE ROIS 16,3 16Iturregui Peña,Nacho (14:13)27

22 AUGAS SANTAS 17,4 18Rodriguez Pedrido,Cesar (15:12)27

23 AUGAS SANTAS 24,6 26Quevedo Garcia,Luis (12:15)27

24 ORENSE 12,8 13Carames Gonzalez,Manuel (10:16)26

25 RAC VIGO 22,5 23Mosquera Perez,Francisco Javier (12:14)26

26 Federación Gall 24,1 25Piñeiro Vicente,Jorge (9:17)26

27 TORRE HERCULES 31,4 28Castro Estevez,Juan (13:13)26

28 AUGAS SANTAS 17,3 18Rodriguez Cedron,Francisco Javier (14:11)25

29 LUGO 21,5 22Taboada Candal,Jesus Manuel (11:14)25

30 EL BIERZO 27,6 28Perez Ramon,Higinio (12:13)25

31 EL BIERZO 18,7 19Villarejo Fernandez,Maximiliano (9:15)24

32 AUGAS SANTAS 18,1 19Lopez Fernandez,Mª Dolores (11:13)24

33 CHAN DO FENTO 18,7 20Sineiro Galiñanes,Elvira (13:11)24

34 EL BIERZO 21,5 22Gallego Robles,Froilan (12:12)24

35 LUGO 23,9 25Nuñez Garcia,Juan Manuel (16:8)24

36 LUGO 26,2 27Alegria Real,Miguel (13:11)24

37 LUGO 36,0 28Fernandez Castro,Alberto (8:16)24

38 REAL MONTEALEGR 28,1 28Vasallo Fernandez,Rodolfo (11:13)24

39 SOC RIO CABE 13,7 14Pena Vazquez,Pablo (11:11)22

40 EL BIERZO 18,7 20Gonzalez   Lopez,Remedios (7:14)21

41 Federación Cast 20,9 22Torres Sepulveda,Jorge (9:12)21

42 AUGAS SANTAS 21,2 22Soengas Vazquez,Jose Antonio (10:11)21

43 REAL MONTEALEGR 25,4 26Lopez Cidre,Francisco Javier (15:6)21

44 SOC RIO CABE 17,4 18Martin Cruz,Alejandro (13:7)20
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Clasificación 2ª Categoria

Circuito CORPORATEGOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

AUGAS SANTAS GOLFCampo: Fecha: 2025-03-15

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 LUGO 20,0 21Prieto Fernandez,Enrique (11:9)20

46 ORENSE 24,0 25Adan Fernandez,Aurelio (8:12)20

47 TORREJON 24,6 26Tabernero Montejo,Serafin (10:10)20

48 EL BIERZO 19,8 20Prada Marques,Manuel Antonio (10:9)19

49 ORENSE 21,6 22Rivas Conde,Filemon (7:12)19

50 AUGAS SANTAS 21,8 22Fernandez Somoza,Jose (12:6)18

51 RAC VIGO 21,2 23Torres Rodriguez,Angeles (10:8)18

52 AUGAS SANTAS 23,5 24Rubinos Castiñeira,Camilo (10:7)17

53 RAC VIGO 26,7 28Medina Veloso,Maria Carmen (7:10)17

54 AUGAS SANTAS 26,5 28Alvarez Vazquez,Anamar (8:9)17

55 BAL MONDARIZ 31,6 28Laguna Molina,Laura (8:9)17

56 SOC RIO CABE 26,7 28Mediavilla Carrion,Guillermo Luis (9:8)17

57 AUGAS SANTAS 21,5 23Fernandez   Contreras,Maria del Carmen (7:9)16

58 EL BIERZO 22,4 23Gonzalez Fernandez,Juan Manuel (11:5)16

59 LAS REJAS 36,0 28Aguilar Muñiz,Juan (6:10)16

60 AUGAS SANTAS 26,5 28Lopez Goyanes,Edgar (7:8)15

61 AUGAS SANTAS 21,2 22Cruz Masip,Fernando (7:6)13

62 PAL NEGRALEJO 33,2 28Cuparo Izvolt,Gabriel (5:8)13

63 VAL DE ROIS 32,7 28Fernandez Deltell,Ines (6:7)13

64 AUGAS SANTAS 25,3 21Diaz Blanco,Jose (4:8)12

65 EL PILAR-SARRIA 26,3 27Carbonell Mendez,Rafael (2:10)12

66 AUGAS SANTAS 36,0 28Seco Garcia,Maria Rosa (2:4)6

AUGAS SANTAS 28,0 28Bouza Martinez,Mª Fernanda No Entr.

CASTROPOL GOLF 33,8 28Lopez   Paleo,Manuel No Entr.
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